Jingle Blades 2012

White Rock, BC
Senior Silver Women

- Free Program

2012-11-23 to 2012-11-25

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 Lauren Westhaver Maple Ridge SC,BC/YT 17.77 9.25 0.00 0.00 27.02
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.10
2 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.10
3 2T+1T+C 1.70 -0.13 0 0 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 157
4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.60
5 2.z 2.10 -0.10 0 0 0 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 2.00
6 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.30
7 StSgB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.50
8 2Lo+2Lo+C 3.60 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 3.30
9 2F+1lo+C 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 2.30
10 CCoSpl 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 - - - - - - - 2.00
17.77

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump

3.00
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.75

3.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
2.50

2.00
2.00
2.25
2.50
1.75

2.25
1.75
2.00
1.75
2.00

<< - downgraded jump

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25

- - - - - 250
- - - - - 1.56
- - - - - 2.33
- - - - - 117
- - - - - 1.69
9.25

0.00

24-Nov-2012 8:42:54PM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Jingle Blades 2012

White Rock, BC
Senior Silver Women

- Free Program

2012-11-23 to 2012-11-25

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Kiera Gill Coquitlam SC,BC/YT 16.27 9.09 0.00 0.00 25.36
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 1A+2T+C 2.40 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 - - - - - - - 1.80
2 1lz+1lLo+C 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.10
3 2lo< 1.30 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 1.00
4 FCSpl 1.90 0.17 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - - - 2.07
5 SpSgB 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 2.00
6 2F< 1.30 -0.50 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 0.80
7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 - - - - - - - 1.90
8 2T 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.30
9 28 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.30
10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 3.00
16.27

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump

3.00
2.75
2.50
2.25
2.50

2.50
2.25
2.75
2.75
2.50

1.75
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.25

2.25
2.25
2.00
2.50
2.25

<< - downgraded jump

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25

- - - - - 233
- - - - - 1.63
- - - - - 225
- - - - - 113
- - - - - 175
9.09

0.00

24-Nov-2012 8:42:54PM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Jingle Blades 2012

White Rock, BC
Senior Silver Women

- Free Program

2012-11-23 to 2012-11-25

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Hana Haraga Sungod SC,BC/YT 14.80 9.63 0.00 0.00 24.43
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 LSpl 1.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.50
2 2lo 1.80 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.80
3 2lz<< 0.60 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 0.30
4 28 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.30
5 2F 1.80 -0.50 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 - - - - - - - 1.30
6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 - - - - - - - 1.30
7 2T+1T+C 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.70
8 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1.10
9 SpSgB 2.00 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 2.00
10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - - - 2.50
14.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump

3.25
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75

3.00
2.25
2.75
3.00
2.75

2.75
1.75
2.25
2.00
1.50

2.50
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25

<< - downgraded jump

2.50
2.00
2.25
2.25
2.25

- - - - - 2.75
- - - - - 1.56
- - - - - 233
- - - - - 117
- - - - - 182
9.63

0.00

24-Nov-2012 8:42:54PM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



